

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 81587/2018, in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)
No(s). 10464/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20-04-2018
in CRLA No. 363/2004 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At
Bombay At Nagpur)

ATMARAM KRISHNAJI BORKAR & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

Date : 26-04-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Petitioner(s)

M/S. Lambat And Associates, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the second week of July, 2019.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER